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New York State Comptroller Public Authorities Reporting .
THOMAS P. DiNAPOLI PARIS Information System Authorities Budget Office
Oneida-Herkimer Solid Waste Management Authority (0489)
Fiscal Year End Date: 12/31/2024
Status: CERTIFIED
Budget & Financial Plan
Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Current Net Assets
You must enter Budget & Financial Plan information prior to submittal.
Last year Current year Next year
(Actual) (Estimated) (Adopted) Proposed Proposed Proposed
2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027
View View View View View View
Revenue and financial sources
Operating revenues
Charges for services $26,418,490.00 $22,581,150.00 $22,755,370.00  $22,800,000.00 $23,400,000.00 $23,550,000.00
Rental and financing income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other operating revenues 4,873,679.00 5,455,800.00 4,967,480.00 5,500,000.00 5,600,000.00 5,600,000.00
Nonoperating revenues
Investment earnings (54,845.00) 754,050.00 1,387,150.00 1,400,000.00 1,100,000.00 1,000,000.00
State subsidies/grants 195,700.00 190,000.00 190,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
Federal subsidies/grants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Municipal subsidies/grants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Public authority subsidies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other nonoperating revenues 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Proceeds from the issuance of debt $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Total revenues and financing sources

Expenses

Operating expenses
Salaries and wages
Other employee benefits
Professional services contracts
Supplies and materials
Other operating expenses

Nonoperating expenses

Payment of principal on bonds and
financing arrangements

Interest and other financing charges
Subsidies to other public authorities
Capital asset outlay

Grants and donations

Other nonoperating expenses

Total expenses
Capital contributions

Excess (deficiency) of revenues and
capital contributions over expenses

$31,433,024.00 $28,981,000.00 $29,300,000.00 $29,900,000.00 $30,300,000.00 $30,350,000.00

4,900,432.00
1,867,155.00
7,112,747.00
2,566,128.00

3,854,122.00

1,690,000.00

160,705.00

0.00
3,173,484.00
0.00
2,400,000.00
$27,724,773.00

$0.00

$3,708,251.00
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5:312,447.00
2,955,536.00
7,800,336.00
2,596,250.00

5,583,700.00

1,735,000.00

141,731.00
0.00
456,000.00
0.00

2,400,000.00

$28,981,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

5,308,466.00
3,050,675.00
7,856,736.00
2,411,050.00

6,165,488.00

1,780,000.00

108,585.00
0.00
219,000.00
0.00

2,400,000.00

$29,300,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

5,350,763.00
3,079,204.00
7,895,303.00
2,604,617.00

6,310,898.00

1,830,000.00

104,215.00
0.00
325,000.00
0.00

2,400,000.00

$29,900,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

5,393,895.00
3,108,589.00
7,934,256.00
2,620,663.00

6,460,830.00

1,962,593.00

4,174.00
0.00
415,000.00
0.00

2,400,000.00

$30,300,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

5,437,888.00
3,138,855.00
7,973,600.00
2,636,869.00

6,557,788.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
2,205,000.00
0.00

2,400,000.00

$30,350,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
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