Oneida-Herkimer Solid Waste Management Authority (0489)

Fiscal Year End Date: 12/31/2024

Status: CERTIFIED

Budget & Financial Plan

Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Current Net Assets

You must enter Budget & Financial Plan information prior to submittal.

	Last year (Actual) 2022	Current year (Estimated) 2023	Next year (Adopted) 2024	Proposed 2025	Proposed 2026	Proposed 2027
	View	View	View	View	View	View
Revenue and financial sources						
Operating revenues						
Charges for services	\$26,418,490.00	\$22,581,150.00	\$22,755,370.00	\$22,800,000.00	\$23,400,000.00	\$23,550,000.00
Rental and financing income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other operating revenues	4,873,679.00	5,455,800.00	4,967,480.00	5,500,000.00	5,600,000.00	5,600,000.00
Nonoperating revenues						
Investment earnings	(54,845.00)	754,050.00	1,387,150.00	1,400,000.00	1,100,000.00	1,000,000.00
State subsidies/grants	195,700.00	190,000.00	190,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
Federal subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Municipal subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Public authority subsidies	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other nonoperating revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Proceeds from the issuance of debt	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

New York State Comptroller THOMAS P. DINAPOLI

Last year (Actual) PACTOR Authorities (Charles Package Authorities Sylvadopted)

Proposed

Proposed

Appropriate Budget Office

Total revenues and financing sources	\$31,433,024.00	\$28,981,000.00	\$29,300,000.00	\$29,900,000.00	\$30,300,000.00	\$30,350,000.00
Expenses						
Operating expenses						
Salaries and wages	4,900,432.00	5,312,447.00	5,308,466.00	5,350,763.00	5,393,895.00	5,437,888.00
Other employee benefits	1,867,155.00	2,955,536.00	3,050,675.00	3,079,204.00	3,108,589.00	3,138,855.00
Professional services contracts	7,112,747.00	7,800,336.00	7,856,736.00	7,895,303.00	7,934,256.00	7,973,600.00
Supplies and materials	2,566,128.00	2,596,250.00	2,411,050.00	2,604,617.00	2,620,663.00	2,636,869.0
Other operating expenses	3,854,122.00	5,583,700.00	6,165,488.00	6,310,898.00	6,460,830.00	6,557,788.0
Nonoperating expenses						
Payment of principal on bonds and financing arrangements	1,690,000.00	1,735,000.00	1,780,000.00	1,830,000.00	1,962,593.00	0.0
Interest and other financing charges	160,705.00	141,731.00	108,585.00	104,215.00	4,174.00	0.0
Subsidies to other public authorities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Capital asset outlay	3,173,484.00	456,000.00	219,000.00	325,000.00	415,000.00	2,205,000.0
Grants and donations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
Other nonoperating expenses	2,400,000.00	2,400,000.00	2,400,000.00	2,400,000.00	2,400,000.00	2,400,000.0
Total expenses	\$27,724,773.00	\$28,981,000.00	\$29,300,000.00	\$29,900,000.00	\$30,300,000.00	\$30,350,000.0
Capital contributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
Excess (deficiency) of revenues and capital contributions over expenses	\$3,708,251.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0

Definitions